:Narne of the Corporate Debtor : - Shankheshwar Properties Private Limited

Annexure - 7

List of Operational Creditors (Government Dues)

Date of commencement of CIRP - 03.02.2023

List of creditors as on - 03.03.2023

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount
Amount | ofan Amount
A"‘"““t: AmTioun, Wheth % of mofu mutu:I of Claim Amintof Remarks , if
I.Nd  Name of creditor Date of Amount Amount of Nk £ clai ;overe covered ; n der 5 o. donein] dues that ook claim under an !
receipt claimed claim admitted | o O ca ¥ by e SR . verification ¥
security party?  [share tclaim | maybe |admitted
_ guarantee
interest set- off
1 *Income Tax Department | 13.02.2023 | 11,21,54,597 1 |Government dues Nil Nil No 0 Nil Nil 0 11,21,54,596 |Pending
Adjudication
Total 11,21,54,597 1.00 - - - - - - 0| 11,21,54,596

*Pending Adjudication




